page 2page 1
W W W. N E V C O . C O M
U.S. & CANADA:  800-851-4040   INTERNATIONAL:  618-664-0360
FAX:  618-664-0398   E-MAIL:  INFO@NEVCO.COM
LED AND STATIC SCORER’S TABLESLED AND STATIC SCORER’S TABLES
Vibrant, Clear Color & Long-life LED Technology
•  Exact color reproduction of images.
•  Bright LEDs for maximum viewing.
Free Standing Scorer’s Table
•  Designed to stand alone, away from the bleachers, using chairs for seating.
•  With tabletop fully extended, this scorer’s table stands 32” tall and measures 33” wide.
Bleacher Mount Scorer’s Table
•  Designed to be used against, or installed in, bleachers.
•  This table stands 41” tall and measures 33” wide with the tabletop fully extended.
•  Ability to display scoring data from scoreboard control.
•  Integrates with 3rd party statistical software.
LED SCORER’S TABLES
STATIC SCORER’S TABLES
FULL MATRIX SCORER’S TABLES
Nevco scorer’s tables are precisely engineered from top to bottom for maximum form and function.
The table tops feature pre-drilled access holes and recessed drink cup holders on a wide laminated
table top. The shatterproof laminated face plates, lockable casters, aluminum welded frames, heavy
duty vinyl padding and built-in power receptacles are designed for year-after-year performance.
Indoor athletic venues and the overall game experience for fans, sponsors, coaches and players will be
enhanced with the addition of a Nevco scorer’s table. These tables are capable of displaying advertising,
in-game animations, player profiles, statistical information and even virtual scoring. The Nevco LED
scorer’s tables are powered by the powerful Nevco Composer Software.
MODEL
NUMBER
STATIC OR
LED
MOUNTING PITCH MM COLOR LENGTH HEIGHT V PIXELS H PIXELS
STFS8-10C LED Free Standing 10 RGB 8' 3' 3" 80 192
STFS8-16A LED Free Standing 16 Amber 8' 6" 3' 7.5" 48 144
STFS8-16R LED Free Standing 16 Red 8' 6" 3' 7.5" 48 144
STFS8-20C LED Free Standing 20 RGB 8' 6" 3' 7.5" 40 112
STFS10-10C LED Free Standing 10 RGB 10' 3' 3" 80 256
STFS10-16A LED Free Standing 16 Amber 10' 6" 3' 7.5" 48 176
STFS10-16R LED Free Standing 16 Red 10' 6" 3' 7.5" 48 176
STFS10-20C LED Free Standing 20 RGB 10' 6" 3' 7.5" 40 144
MODEL
NUMBER
STATIC OR LED MOUNTING PITCH MM COLOR LENGTH HEIGHT V PIXELS H PIXELS
STFS8-10C-FM LED Free Standing 10 RGB 8' 3' 3" 80 192
STFS8-16A-FM LED Free Standing 16 Amber 8' 6" 3' 7.5" 48 144
STFS8-16R-FM LED Free Standing 16 Red 8' 6" 3' 7.5" 48 144
STFS8-20C-FM LED Free Standing 20 RGB 8' 6" 3' 7.5" 40 112
STFS10-10C-FM LED Free Standing 10 RGB 10' 3' 3" 80 256
STFS10-16A-FM LED Free Standing 16 Amber 10' 6" 3' 7.5" 48 176
STFS10-16R-FM LED Free Standing 16 Red 10' 6" 3' 7.5" 48 176
STFS10-20C-FM LED Free Standing 20 RGB 10' 6" 3' 7.5" 40 144
MODEL NUMBER STATIC OR LED MOUNTING LENGTH HEIGHT
STBM6 Static Bleacher Mount 6' 3" 3' 5”
STBM8 Static Bleacher Mount 8' 6" 3' 5”
STBM10 Static Bleacher Mount 10' 6" 3' 5”
STFS6 Static Free Standing 6' 3" 2' 8”
STFS8 Static Free Standing 8' 6" 2' 8”
STFS10 Static Free Standing 10' 6" 2' 8”
Static Scorer’s Tables
LED Scorer’s Tables
Full Matrix LED Scorer’s Tables
Nevco scorer’s tables are capable of displaying 3rd party software applications such as Stat Crew. This requires
the additional purchase of Nevco’s 3rd party integration package which includes Nevco Sports Composer software.
Nevco scorer’s tables are also able to display virtual scoring data from a Nevco operators control. In order to enable
this functionality you will need to request a Nevco LED Scorer’s Table with a model number ending in  “ FM” (for full
matrix display).
W W W. N E V C O . C O M
U.S. & CANADA:  800-851-4040   INTERNATIONAL:  618-664-0360
FAX:  618-664-0398   E-MAIL:  INFO@NEVCO.COM